
2019-2020 CYM Calendar

08/22/19 CYM Meeting 6 pm - 125 Lake Ledge Dr.

8/27/19 September CYM e-newsletter deadline

09/02/19 Labor Day

9/08/19 First Day of Sunday School 
Fourth Grade Bible Presentation 

Blessing of Backpacks

Welcome Back Celebration

9/15/19 Sunday School

9/22/19 Sunday School

9/25/19 October CYM e-newsletter deadline

9/29/19 Children’s Service

10/06/19 Sunday School

10/13/19 Sunday School

UTO Ingathering

10/14/19 Columbus Day

10/20/19 Sunday School

10/27/19 Children’s Service

10/28/19 November CYM e-newsletter deadline

11/03/19 Sunday School

11/10/19 Sunday School

11/11/19 Veteran’s Day

11/17/19 Sunday School

CYM Meeting 11:30 am

11/22/19 Dec/Jan CYM e-newsletter deadline

11/24/19 Children’s Service

11/28/19 Thanksgiving Day

12/01/19 Sunday School

12/08/19 Advent Craft Celebration

12/15/19 Children’s Christmas Pageant



12/22/19 Sunday School

12/24/19 Christmas Eve

12/25/19 Christmas Day

12/29/19 No Children’s Service or Sunday School

01/01/20 New Year’s Day

01/05/20 Sunday School

01/12/20 Sunday School

01/19/20 Sunday School

01/20/20 MLK Jr. Day

01/26/20 Children’s Service

01/28/20 February CYM e-newsletter deadline

02/02.20 Sunday School

02/09/20 Sunday School

CYM Meeting 11:30 am

02/16/20 Sunday School

2/17/20 President’s Day

02/23/20 Children’s Service (or Pretzel Sunday?)

02/25/20 March CYM e-newsletter deadline

02/26/20 Ash Wednesday

03/01/20 Sunday School

03/08/20 Sunday School

03/15/20 Sunday School

03/22/20 Sunday School

03/26/20 April CYM e-newsletter deadline

03/29/20 Palm Crosses & Easter Egg Hunt 
No Children’s Service

04/05/20 Palm Sunday

Sunday School (Classes only, No Children’s Chapel)

UTO Ingathering

04/12/20 Easter Sunday 

No Sunday school



04/19/20 Sunday School

04/26/20 Children’s Service

04/27/20 May CYM e-newsletter deadline

05/03/20 Sunday School

CYM Meeting 11:30 am

05/10/20 Mother’s Day

Sunday School

05/17/20 Last Day of Sunday School

05/24/20 No Children’s Service


